
0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

G8 UK IX 6E I5 SG 9W AI

82%
79% 77%

74% 74% 73%

62% 60%

68%

59%

87%

66%
63%

55%

63%

48%

On time Performance

Departure Arrival

75.7%

7.8%

5.1%

4.3%

2.5%

2.1% 1.2%
0.9% 0.2% 0.1%

0.1% Delay reason
Reactionary reasons

Bad Weather at Delhi

Air traffic flow management

Operations , crew

Technical, automated equipment
failure

Airport Facilites

Others

Passenger & baggage handling

Aircraft & Ramp Handling

Bad weather at Destination

Airport security


